
Loipentarife und Fatbike
FEES FOR XC-SKIING AND FATBIKES

Tage
days

Normaltarif
regular rate

WinterCard**
WinterCard**

1/2 12,50 €* ***

1 17,00 € 14,00 €

2 26,00 € 21,50 €

3 32,00 € 27,50 €

4 37,00 € 32,00 €

7 45,00 € 40,00 €

12.12.22 - 19.03.23

Tage
days

Normaltarif
regular rate

WinterCard**
WinterCard**

1/2 10,00 €* 10,00 €*

1 14,00 € 14,00 €

3 20,00 € 20,00 €

7 26,00 € 26,00 €

Saisonstart (start of season) - 11.12.2022 
und/and 

20.03.23 - Saisonende (end of season)

*ab 12:00 Uhr   applies from 12:00 pm
**vor Eintritt auf die Loipe   valid only before entering the cross-country track
***WinterCard-Ermäßigung erst ab 1-Tages-Ticket möglich 
      WinterCard discount is available only for one-day and multiple-day tickets

Kinder bis zum 15. Geburtstag sind frei!

**vor Eintritt auf den Reitweg   valid only before entering the bridle trail

Tage
days

Normaltarif
regular rate

WinterCard**
WinterCard**

1 12,00 € 9,00 €

2 18,00 € 15,00 €

3 22,00 € 19,00 €

4 26,00 € 22,50 €

7 31,50 € 28,00 €

1.12.22 - 10.04.23

Tarife Reiten
FEES FOR EQUESTRIANS

#RAMSAUERLEBEN

LOIPENTARIFE WINTER 2022/23
CROSS COUNTRY SKIING TARIFFS WINTER 2022/23

Start Vorverkauf Langlaufsaisonkarten ab 10. Oktober 2022 im Dachstein Bad. Ab 05. Dezember 2022 gilt der Normaltarif. Langlauf Saisonkarten bzw. Wiederaufladung der 
Saisonkarten des Vorjahres 2021/22 möglich. Die Saisonkarten können auch bequem von zu Hause aus, rund um die Uhr, im Dachstein Erlebnisshop erworben werden. 

 Start advance sale cross-country season tickets from 10th October 2022 at Dachstein Bad. From 05th December 2022 the normal tariff applies. Cross-country season tickets 
or reloading of season tickets of the previous year 21/22 possible. Season tickets can also be purchased conveniently from home, around the clock, in the  

Dachstein Erlebnisshop.


